
Illviðrishnjúkur

Siglufjarðarskarð

Súlur

SKARÐSDALURT-Lyfta 1034 m

Bungulyfta 530 m

Neðri - Lyfta 430 m

650 m

470 m

Skarðshnjúkur

Siglufjörður

Illviðrisskálar

Lyfta

Tengileið Miðlungserfið leið

Létt leið

Gönguskíðabraut Erfið leið

Lyftuhús
Skíðaskáli

Útsýnisbekkur

Veitingasala

Salerni

Bílastæði

200 m

295 m

295 m

515 m

Súlnahaus

620 m

895 m

(Illviðrishnjúkur syðsti)
785 m

Siglufjarðarháls

Þvergil
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